				BID TAB OF QUOTES 6-26-2023			MELWAY PA	AVING CO., INC
				T.H. 27 RIVER CORNERS RECONSTRUCTION O.P.W.C PROJECT NO. DIAA04	ENGIN	EER'S	7571	S.R. 83
				HOMER TOWNSHIP	ESTI	MATE	HOLMESVII	LLE, OH 44633
				MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	254	270	Sq. Yds.	2" Bituminous Pavement Planing for Butt-Joints & Driveways	\$8.00	\$2,160.00	\$6.50	\$1,755.00
2	204	5315	Sq. Yds.	Subgrade Compaction	\$5.50	\$29,232.50	\$2.00	\$10,630.00
3	204	2	Hours	Proof Rolling	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$115.00	\$230.00
4	304	100	Tons	(Optional) Aggregate Base	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$31.00	\$3,100.00
5	408	1715	Gals	Prime Coat Applied @ 0.35 Gals/SY	\$2.75	\$4,716.25	\$3.60	\$6,174.00
6	703	60	Tons	No. 8 Limestone Cover @ 23 Lbs/SY	\$23.00	\$1,380.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
7	CS405	1165		No. 57/67 Limestone Mix Aggregate @ 150 Lbs/SY (BOTH YEARS)	\$75.00	\$87,375.00	\$75.00	\$87,375.00
8	CS405	20440	Gals	CMS-2 Mix Oil @ 17.5 Gals/Ton (BOTH YEARS)	\$2.75	\$56,210.00	\$3.00	\$61,320.00
9	CS405	80	Tons	No. 8/9 Limestone Choke @ 10 Lbs/SY (BOTH YEARS)	\$23.00	\$1,840.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00
10	422	8480	Gals	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied @ 0.55 Gals/SY (BOTH YEARS)	\$2.75	\$23,320.00	\$3.10	\$26,288.00
11	422	185	Tons	No. 8 Limestone Cover Aggregate, Loaded, Hauled, Spread & Rolled @ 23 Lbs/SY (BOTH YEARS)	\$23.00	\$4,255.00	\$100.00	\$18,500.00
12	617	360	Tons	24" Wide Crushed Berm Material (BOTH YEARS)	\$50.00	\$18,000.00	\$43.00	\$15,480.00
13	605	100	Feet	(Optional) Install 4" Perforated Underdrains including Fittings	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
14	642	35	Feet	24" Wide White Painted Stop Bar	\$5.00	\$175.00	\$26.00	\$910.00
15	614	1	Lump Sum	Maintenance of Traffic	\$2,376.25	\$2,376.25	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
				TOTAL		\$236,840.00		\$247,162.00